
Time Table of M.Sc-I Lectures (IDOL) 

MSc (Mathematics) Part I  

PCP Center: Birla College, Kalyan Schedule for March April 2017 

 

 

 

Venue: Room No. NR-1  

Birla College, Kalyan 

 

 

Date  Day  Time Paper and Topic Faculty 
18.03.2017 Saturday 04.00 pm to 6.00 pm Paper IV : Set Theory, Logic 

 
Mr. Rohidas Sanap 

18.03.2017 Saturday 06.10 pm to 8.10 pm Paper II: Analysis & Topology Mr. Ajay Shukla 

19.03.2017 Sunday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm 
 

Paper IV : Set Theory Mr. Rohidas Sanap 

25.03.2017 Saturday 04.00 pm to 6.00 pm Paper IV : Set Theory Mr. Rohidas Sanap 

25.03.2017 Saturday 06.10 pm to 8.10 pm Paper II: Analysis & Topology Mr. Ajay Shukla 

26.03.2017 Sunday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm 
 

Paper IV : Set Theory Mr. Rohidas Sanap 

01.04.2017 Saturday 04.00 pm to 6.00 pm Paper IV : Set Theory Mr. Rohidas Sanap 

01.04.2017 Saturday 06.10 pm to 8.10 pm Paper II: Analysis & Topology Mr. Ajay Shukla 

02.04.2017 Sunday 08.00 am to 10.00 am 
 

Paper IV: Discrete Mathematics 
& Differential Equations 

Mr. Krishna Ghode 

02.04.2017 Sunday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm 
 

Paper IV : Set Theory Mr. Rohidas Sanap 

08.04.2017 Saturday 04.00 pm to 6.00 pm Paper IV : Set Theory Mr. Rohidas Sanap 

08.04.2017 Saturday 06.10 pm to 8.10 pm Paper II: Analysis & Topology Mr. Ajay Shukla 

09.04.2017 Sunday 08.00 am to 10.00 am 
 

Paper IV: Discrete Mathematics 
& Differential Equations 

Mr. Krishna Ghode 

09.04.2017 Sunday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm 
 

Paper IV : Set Theory, Logic 
 

Mr. Rohidas Sanap 

15.04.2017 Saturday 04.00 pm to 6.00 pm Paper IV: Discrete Mathematics 
& Differential Equations 

Mr. Krishna Ghode 

16.04.2017 Sunday 08.00 am to 10.00 am 
 

Paper IV: Discrete Mathematics 
& Differential Equations 

Mr. Krishna Ghode 


